		0		
Express Mail Label No. EV713582745	US	Date: Optemb	er/6,2005	
		Customer No. 0133		
1-31-92		1 COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
MODIFIED 2-15-93	PATENTS	ONLY		
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼ ▼		09-26-2005	<u> </u>	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		_ _	200	
Assignor #1: Michael J. Piatt			976 1/2	
Assignor #2: Stephen F. Pond Assignor #3: James A. Katerberg		//4/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/	<u> </u>	
Assignor #4: Randy D. Vandagriff		103088329	, ,	
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Name: Eastman Kodak Company	City: Roch	ester State:	NY Zip: 14650-2201	
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignmen	ıt			
Assignment Execution Date:				
Assignor#1: 15 August 2005				
Assignor#2: 04 August 2005 Assignor#3: 15 August 2005				
Assignor#4: 16 August 2005				
4 A Listing and house of a motor to make of all	Applicat	tion No. To Be Assigned		
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new app 			e as the execution	
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspo	ndence concern	ing document should be mail	led:	
Name: Mark G. Bocchetti	Address:			
City: Rochester	State:			
			11000 2201	
6. The total number of applications and patents 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	Enclosed		e charged to deposit account	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account no				
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account in	umber. <u>05-022</u>	<u>25</u>		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	faregoing infor	mation is true and correct an	nd any attached conv is a true conv	
of the original document.	Joregoing injoin	mution is true una correct an	a any unaoned copy is a time copy	
, ,	An		9-11-15	
Tracey Thomas	San Carrier	ey Stamas	7-10-05	
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date	
	9	Total numbe	er of pages including cover sheet: 3	

09/23/2005 DBYRNE 00000197 050225 11229261 40.00 DA 01 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 017008 FRAME: 0826

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

CONTINUOUS INK JET APPARATUS AND METHOD USING A PLURALITY OF BREAK-OFF TIMES

which is [check one]				
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by:				
a provisional application for patent by:				
an international application for patent by:				
Assignor # 1: Michael J. Piatt		Date	8/4/2005	
Assignor # 2: Stephen F. Pond Assignor # 3: James A. Katerberg		Date Date	8/15/2005	
Assignor # 4: Randy D. VanDagriff Vandagriff	ROV	Date	8/16/2005	
and [check one] X about to be filed				
Signature of Assigner # 1 Michael J. Piatt Date: 15, 2005 Witnessed: Letter Seesse	Witness Address Eastman Kodak (, if othe Compan		
Signature of Assignor # 2 Stephen F. Pond Date: 42005 Witnessed: 42005	2840	Compan Du C	r than ny, Rochester, NY 14650 LFEY'S MILL ROAD SRURG VA 23185	

Docket 89185WRZ Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor #3 James A. Katerberg Date: Aug. 15, 2005 Witnessed: Lobbu Seess	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 427 Ludlow ld Senta OH 45385
Signature of Assignor #4 Kadl Valey Randy D. Vandagriff Randy D. Vandagriff Date: Aug. 16, 2005 Witnessed: Debra Sressl	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 427 Ludlow Kd. Xen:a OH 45385

PATENT REEL: 017008 FRAME: 0828